Windsor Athletics Director: Christopher Klumpp

Assistant: Josephine McCombs
Boys (Black) 8th Basketball
2024 - 2025 1191 State Route 79

Windsor, NY, 13865
(607) 655-8254

Coaches: Windsor-csd.org

e Andrew Good
Players (11)

NAME GRADE POSITION HOME NUMBER AWAY NUMBER HEIGHT WEIGHT NUMBER HOME AWAY HT WT
Cade Beamer

Nolan Colpitts
Elijah Ford
Braeden Guthrie
Henry MacBlane

9
9
9
9
9
Evan Maxian 9
Maxwell Moran 9
Kooper Nimmons 9
Joseph Platner 9
Christian Saraceno 9
9

Keegan Sisson
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